Measham Family Funeral Service

Independent Funeral Director

Telephone: 01530 274466





Measham Family Funeral Service 57-65 High Street, Measham Swadlincote, Derbyshire, DE12 7HR.

ffsmeasham@aol.com

www.meashamfamilyfuneralservice.co.uk

Find us on Facebook: Sally Grice Funeral Service

Disclosure of interests:

- 1. The ownership of Measham Family Funeral Service is Sally Grice
- 2. There is no business or material financial interest in a price comparison website
- 3. a: There has been no material charitable donation to a third party
 - **b**: There has been no charitable contribution or payment of gratuity to a third party
- **c**: There has been no material form of payment to a third party that does not relate to a cost incurred or a service provided by the third party on behalf of or to Measham Family Funeral Director.